

Re; 19-068 Hunt Rd, Hotel

Cost Estimate Per Landscape Plan

	Size	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
1. Earthwork		40 Yrds	30	1,200 + Labour (1,800) = 3,000
2. Irrigation		10 Zones	1,800	18,000
3. Waste / Recycling Compound (Cedar -Rough)		1	3,000	3,000
4. Furnishings (Dobra Design PI-8, Bike Rack)		1	475	475
5. Plant Material	A) B&B B) #2 Pot C) #1 Pot D) #1 Pot E) #1 Pot	A) Trees (97) B) Shrubs (371) C) Ornamental Grasses (110) D) Perennial/Annual (368) E) Groundcovers (121)	A) 80 B) 20 C) 10 D) 10 E) 5.25	A) 7,760 B) 7,420 C) 1,100 D) 3,680 E) 635.25  Total = 20,595.25
	Tree Caliper	Rootball Diameter		
Deciduous Trees	A) 2.5cm B) 5cm C) 8cm D) 9cm	A) 60cm B) 75cm C) 90cm D) 105cm		
Conifer Trees (Height)	A) 1.75-2.5m B) 2.5-3.0m C) 3.0-3.5m D) 3.5-4.5m E) 4.5-5.5m	A) 75cm B) 90cm C) 105cm D) 120cm E) 135cm		
Cedar Fence 6x8 Solid Panels		214	50.00Ln/Ft Installed	10,700
6. Mulch		18 Yrds	28	504 + Labour (765) = 1,269
7. Lawn		3,000	1.25	3,750 + Labour (1,500) = 5,250

			<b>Total \$62,289.25</b>
--	--	--	--------------------------